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Pause

13

ESV Piberstein II

78

438

ESV Gößnitz I Pause

Sigonit-Bezirks-Cup 2021/2022                                                                
Ergebnisliste Durchgang 18

746

ESV Piberstein I

1.183

1.171

869

850

800

erstellt von wakoe

74

21.06.2022

ESV Union Hirschegg I 92 830

AESV Unterpichling 74 851

ESV Union Edelschrott II 83 874

ESV Salla

ESV Afling II - Autojumper 104 1.057

ESV Vorwärts Köflach 100 1.066

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Meran Lankowitz II 127 1.580

ESV Rosental 120 1.375

ESV Salla ESV Meran Lankowitz II 6 6

6

ESV Afling II - Autojumper ESV Union Hirschegg I 8 4

AESV Unterpichling ESV Vorwärts Köflach 6

106

76

67

60

ESV Gößnitz II

ESV Kainach

10

2

ESV Union Edelschrott I

ESV Union Hirschegg II

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Köflach Stadt

ESV Gößnitz I

121

109

ESV Gößnitz II

ESV Köflach Stadt

ESV Afling I - WiKo-Tech

ESV Kainach

66

2

10ESV Meran Lankowitz I

ESV Union Hirschegg II

1.421

1.256

1.255

ESV Meran Lankowitz I

ESV Afling I - WiKo-Tech

108

108




